119000002042

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300325425543



02/28/19--01003--002 **250,00

19 FER 27 PH 3: 58

K. SALY FEB 28 2019

SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 2/27/2019		**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME	THE LOTUS GROUP LLC	
DOCUMENT NUM	BER	
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
XXX	Plain Copy	
	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments	
	Certificate of Good Standing	·
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DEST	TINATION	_
NUMBER OF CERT	TIFICATES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED 12	5.00 СНЕСК #_5822	_
Please call Tina	at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so	much!

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	TLG Careers LLC	
0000	Name of Limited Lia	bility Company
	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Auce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreig	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Name of Pers	on
	Harbor Compliance	
	Firm/Compar	у
	1830 Colonial Village Lar	ne
	Address	
	Lancaster, PA 17601	
	City/State and Zip	Code
	helen.gu@tlgcareers.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report notification)
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Harbor Compliance _{at (} 71	7,431-9037
	Name of Contact Person Area	Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

The Lotus Group LL		T. 191 A. H.	
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "ELC.	.")
	tume adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited L	.iability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC")
2 New Jersey		_{3.} 38-3896609	
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		mber, if applicable)
4. 2/26/2019			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration) nine penalty liability)	
5. 330 Changebridge		6. 330 Changebridge Rd	
(Street Address of Principal Office) Pine Brook, NJ 07058		(Mailing Air Pine Brook, NJ 07058	
1 110 01001, 110 01001		7 Me Brook, 140 01 000	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	x NOT acceptable)	題名「
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.		980 3 C
Office Address:	7901 4th St N STE 300		E.S. 13
	St. Petersburg	Florida 33702	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip co	nde)
to comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. Bill Havre/Assistant S (Registered agent's	ecretary/Registered Agents Inc.	
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Member	Lei Wang	Member	Josephine Shui
	21 Gumey St		5 Cheryl Rd
	Cambridge, NA 02138	-	Pine Brook, NJ 07058
Member	Helena Fan		
	1/046 Salver Creet Dr		
	San Diego, CA 92127	-	
(Use attachments if neces	sary)		
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be st 	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical abmitted)	duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a transla	naving custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath
10. This document is exec submitted in a document to	o the Department of State constitutes a th	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awaird degree felony as provided for in	are that any false information 1 s.817.155, F.S.
	Nigitature		

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

THE LOTUS GROUP LLC

0400545187

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on January 25, 2013.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

REGISTERED AGENTS INC. FIVE GREENTREE CENTRE, STE. 104 525 ROUTE 73 NORTH MARLTON, NJ 08053 FILED IN 2 13
19 FEB 27 IN 2 13
SECKETATIONS
TALLARIAS SEEF, FLORIDA
TALLARIAS SEEF, FLORIDA



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 26th day of February, 2019

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Sluk A Mum

Certificate Number 6095312769

Verify this certificate online at

https://www.l.state.nins/TYTR_StandingCertJSP/Verity_Cert.jsp